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
Sold Price/SQFT $94 $123 $145

Sold Date 10/23/2012 10/30/2012 10/29/2012
Lot Size 1-2.99AC 1-2.99AC 20-49.99AC
Acres 2.5 251 24.29
Zoning RES 40 EFU
NHood/Bldg

MLS# 12044902 12149667 12265435

© RMLS™ 2012. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
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Sold

Address

City

Zip

List Price

List Price/SQFT
List Date

Status
DOM/CDOM
Bank Owned/REO
Short Sale
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Garage

Levels

Year Built
Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Fireplaces
Style

Square Footage
Orig. List Price
Sold Price

Sold Price/SQFT
Sold Date

Lot Size

Acres

Zoning
NHood/Bldg
MLS#

26810 SW THOMSON MILL RD

Sheridan
97378
$270,000
$182
1/19/2012
Sold
165/ 165
N

N

3

2

2/ ATTACHD
1

1975
20X 31
13 X9

1

RANCH, 1STORY
1487

$300,000
$250,000

$168

10/23/2012
20-49.99AC

21.9

12082289

20351 SW ROCK CREEK RD

Sheridan
97378
$139,900
$75
1/31/2012
Sold

192 /192
N

N

3

2

o/

2

1945

RANCH, 2STORY
1870

$189,900
$115,000

$61

10/12/2012
10-19.99AC

19.7

AF20

12225096

25325 NW RUSSELL CREEK RD

Yamhill
97148
$189,900
$140
9/18/2011
Sold
365/ 365
N

N

2

1

0/

1

1937

CHALET
1352
$224,900
$189,900
$140
10/31/2012
20-49.99AC
24.1

resid

11133011
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Address

City

Zip
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List Price/SQFT
List Date
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DOM/CDOM
Bank Owned/REO
Short Sale
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Garage
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Year Built
Living Room
Dining Room
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Fireplaces
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21476 NE COVE ORCHARD RD

Yamhill
97148
$239,000
$112
12/12/2011
Sold

256 / 256
N

Y

3

2

o/

1

1995

16 X 13
16 X 12
23X 12

1
TRI-WDE, 1STORY
2133
$249,000
$239,000
$112
10/4/2012
3-4.99AC
4.42

RES

11345010

4887 NW MCLOUGHLIN DR

Yamhill
97148
$269,900
$145
10/24/2011
Sold
285/710
N

N

4

1

2/ DETACHD
2

1915

13X 24

11 X 13

1

FARMHSE, 2STORY
1864

$269,900
$248,500

$133

10/1/2012
10-19.99AC

13.8

EF-20

COVE ORCHARD
11679341

18031 NW ROCKYFORD RD

Yamhill
97148
$495,000
$124
5/15/2012
Sold

90/ 272
N

N

4

3

2/ ATTACHD
2

1972

1

CONTEMP, CRAFTSM
3985

$495,000

$435,000

$109

10/5/2012

20-49.99AC

30.5

AF-40

12183143

© RMLS™ 2012. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
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Sold

Address 15155 NW MOORES VALLEY RD
City Yambhill
Zip 97148
List Price $179,000
List Price/SQFT $233

List Date 8/22/2012
Status Sold
DOM/CDOM 717
Bank Owned/REO N

Short Sale N
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 1

Garage 1/ATTACHD
Levels 1

Year Built 1971
Living Room 16 X 14
Dining Room

Family Room

Fireplaces 1

Style RANCH
Square Footage 768

Orig. List Price $179,000
Sold Price $175,000
Sold Price/SQFT $228
Sold Date 10/3/2012
Lot Size 5-6.99AC
Acres 5.8
Zoning F80
NHood/Bldg

MLS# 12489381

© RMLS™ 2012. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
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